
Medaillenspiegel - Gesamt
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. TSG Wiesloch 35 17 9 10 7 5 5 5 4 2
2. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 33 42 22 22 19 10 8 2 4 2
3. SSG Bruhrain 28 27 16 20 17 14 6 7 4 4
4. VW Mannheim 27 17 19 6 2 6 2 2 0 0
5. TV Bühl 1847 15 6 7 2 3 3 1 3 0 0
6. SV Hockenheim 14 6 12 10 5 3 2 5 3 4
7. SGR Karlsruhe 13 11 14 8 5 3 4 1 2 0
8. SG Mittelbaden 10 13 14 6 7 5 7 2 4 2
9. SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. SVB Stutensee 3 5 5 4 6 5 2 1 1 0
11. TV Jahn Schneverdingen 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. WSV Dieburg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 0 7 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0
14. SG 1887 Nußloch 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 2

Gesamt 191 154 122 95 74 55 38 30 23 16

Medaillenspiegel - Offene Wertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. VW Mannheim 3 4 2 1 0 4 0 0 0 0
2. TSG Wiesloch 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0
3. SSG Bruhrain 1 0 2 3 1 1 0 2 0 1
4. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
5. SV Hockenheim 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
6. SG Mittelbaden 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
7. SGR Karlsruhe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Gesamt 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 2

Medaillenspiegel - Jahrgangswertung
Platz Verein Platz 1 Platz 2 Platz 3 Platz 4 Platz 5 Platz 6 Platz 7 Platz 8 Platz 9 Platz 10

1. TSG Wiesloch 33 16 9 10 5 5 4 4 2 2
2. SK Neptun Leimen e.V. 32 42 21 21 18 10 8 2 4 2
3. SSG Bruhrain 27 27 14 17 16 13 6 5 4 3
4. VW Mannheim 24 13 17 5 2 2 2 2 0 0
5. TV Bühl 1847 15 6 7 2 3 3 1 3 0 0
6. SV Hockenheim 14 5 11 10 4 3 1 5 3 3
7. SGR Karlsruhe 13 11 14 8 5 3 4 1 1 0
8. SG Mittelbaden 10 13 14 6 7 5 6 2 4 2
9. SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10. SVB Stutensee 3 5 5 4 6 5 2 1 1 0
11. TV Jahn Schneverdingen 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12. WSV Dieburg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13. SG Walldorf Astoria 1902 0 7 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0
14. SG 1887 Nußloch 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 2

Gesamt 184 148 116 90 69 50 35 27 20 14


